Honeywell Home



FocusPRO[®] P200 Programmable Thermostat

Designed for Pro Ease of Use

Introducing a simply better programmable thermostat. The Honeywell Home FocusPRO P200 is designed for pro ease-of-use and profitability. It reduces job complexities and time on-site while supporting recurring business thanks to its broad system compatibility, UWP® wall plate, large display and clear font, snap-on private label, and competitive price.

FocusPRO[®] P200 Features

Designed for Pro Ease of Use

Large Display

Gain the visibility you prefer thanks to a 4.84 sq. in. digital display with clear font, plus an optional always-on backlight when hardwired.

Flexible Scheduling

Personalize temperature settings to fit your schedule.

UWP[®] Wall Plate

Supports a speedy installation and service process while simplifying the path to upgrade.



Private Label Program

Customize product with your company contact info. The interchangeable, snap-on accent piece simplifies the private label process, so you can focus on supporting customers while improving retention and recurring business.

Warranty

5-year warranty.



Broad System Compatibility

Supports up to 3H/2C heat pump and 2H/2C conventional systems, plus single-stage 1H/1C models. An extended setpoint begins at 32°F (0°C) and wired outdoor sensor compatibility brings added benefits.

MODEL NUMBER	STAGES	FLEXIBLE SCHEDULING	DUAL FUEL	FILTER CHANGE REMINDER	REPLACES THESE MODELS
TH2110U4004/U	1H/1C	5-1-1 Day, 5-2 Day, 7 Day, 1 Week, Non-Programmable	No	Yes	TH6110D1005/U TH6110D1021/U TH2110DH1002/U TH4110U2005/U
TH2320U4006/U	Up to 3H/2C Heat Pump + 2H/2C Conventional	5-1-1 Day, 5-2 Day, 7 Day, 1 Week, Non-Programmable	Yes	Yes	TH6220D1002/U TH6220D1028/U TH2210DH1000/U TH4210U2002/U

For more information

resideo.com/pro

Manufactured by Resideo Technologies, Inc. Scottsdale, AZ 85254 H_FocusPRO-P200_EUCS | CP | 10/24 © 2024 Resideo Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. The Honeywell Home trademark is used under license from Honeywell International, Inc. This product is manufactured by Resideo Technologies, Inc., and its affiliates.

Honeywell Home